

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6372/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/1999 in CMWP 43403/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. SAREEF SAIFI &amp; ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) and  
exemption from filing O.T.and impleading party and vacating stay )

( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.6932/2000

Date : 15/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRAFor Petitioner (s) Mr. R.B. Mehrotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.B. Misra, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Anoop Choudhary, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RL.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master