

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6372/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/1999 in CMWP 43403/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. SAREEF SAIFI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) &  
exemption from filing O.T. & impleading party & vacating stay )  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.6932/2000

( With appln. for detagging & vacating stay and with prayer for  
interim relief )

Date : 21/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)  
in both

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in SLP 6372

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

In 6932

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List after eight weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master